p: (877) 305-0898  |  f: (310) 305-4646
theexitstore.com | sales@theexitstore.com
251/4”
3”
3” 1/4”
4 9/16”
2 5  1 /4 "
4  3 /4 "

theexitstore.com | sales@theexitstore.com
NOTE: Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
Voltage
1 = 120
2 = 277
3 = 120/277
(cold cathode only)
Power
1 = AC Only
2 = Battery
Back-up
EXAMPLE:  C711421BAHFP
Finish
BA = Brushed*
Aluminum
W = White
C = Custom
*= Standard
Panels
Single Face
1= Fire Escape
4= Fire Escape
7= Fire Escape
10= Fire Escape
13= Stairs/Exit
13A= Stairs/Exit
13B= Stairs/Exit
Double Face
16= Fire Escape
19= Fire Escape
22= Fire Escape
26= Stairs/Exit
26B= Stairs/Exit
Lamping
2= Fluorescent
4= Cold Cathode
Options
Recessed
HFP= Hinged Face Plate
TP= Tamper Proof screws
NCB= Nickel Cadmium Battery
FAI= Fire Alarm Interface
FLS= Flasher
BZ= Buzzer
PK= Pendant Kit
EXC= (Dual) Emergency Circuit
MOD= Special Panel Wording or Color
CP= Chicago Plenum
Surface
EMT= End Mount
BMT= Back Mount
PK= Pendant Kit (specify stem length)
HFP= Hinged Face Plate
TP= Tamper Proof screws
FAI= Fire Alarm Interface
BZ= Buzzer
FLS= Flasher
EXC= (Dual) Emergency Circuit
MOD= Special Panel Wording or Color
Series
C7
C7 1 1 4 2 1 BA HFP
Mounting
1 = Ceiling Recessed
3 = Surface Universal
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: C711421BAHFP
EMERGENCY OPERATION
Emergency system illuminates lamps when normal